
 

 

 
RAJEEV GANDHI MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 

AUTONOMOUS, NANDYAL 

TRAINING & PLACEMENT CELL  

COMPANY WISE & BRANCH WISE DETAILS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2015-2016 
 

S. No. Company Name CIV EEE ME ECE CSE EIE IT MCA MBA M.Tech Total 

1.  
POLARIS Services & Consulting Ltd, 
Chennai 

   05 04  01    10 

2.  Inrythym Solutions, Hyderabad    01       01 

3.  AIRTEL, Hyderabad         04  04 

4.  AMERIGO SEPL, Bengaluru 05          05 

5.  L-CUBE, Chennai  05 05 01 05  01    17 

6.  BEST TAX FILER, Hyderabad         02  02 

7.  
Osmosys Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd., 
Hyderabad 

   01 01      02 

8.  Spandana Spoorty Financial Ltd       04  05  09 

9.  RIKTAM TECHNOLOGIES, Hyderabad   01 03 01      05 

10.  Technovert, Hyderabad     02 01  01  01  05 

11.  VEE Technologies , Bangalore 01 05  04 01  09    20 

12.  Alembic, Mumbai         01  01 

13.  Global Logic, Hyderabad 01 04 03 09 06 01 10  01  35 

14.  Intone Networks, Hyderabad 03  05 04 05  03    20 

15.  Mphasis, Hyderabad    02 03      05 

16.  Infosys, Hyderabad    03 01      04 

17.  Gemini Communications, Chennai  07  13       20 

18.  APSSDC ,Hyderabad          09 09 
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S. No. Company Name CIV EEE ME ECE CSE EIE IT MCA MBA M.Tech Total 

19.  Rapid Bizz Apps, Hyderabad     01      01 

20.  Raster Technologies, Hyderabad 05          05 

21.  CGI, Bengaluru     02 01  01    04 

22.  BizTime IT, Bengaluru    02 09      11 

23.  Cloud Machine, Hyderabad    04 06  02    12 

24.  Value Labs, Hyderabad       04 02      06 

25.  AXNESS TECH, Hyderabad  02  05 01  05    13 

26.  NET Connect Global, Bengaluru  01 04 02 02  01    10 

27.  HCL Talent care, Hyderabad  16.03.2016    08  25 08  04   02 47 

28.  NOWFLOTS, Hyderabad 11.03.2016            

29.  Indo MIM, Bengaluru  18.03.2016            

30.  PC.Technology ,Bengaluru 18.03.2016     20 05  06   01 32 

31.  TCS , Hyderabad 11.03.2016  03 04 05 03      15 

32.  KTree , Hyderabad 29.04.2016     13      13 

33.  Symentex, Hyderabad 06.05.2016         04  04 

34.  
Tech Mahindra , Bengaluru 09.05.2016 & 
10.05.2016 

  02 10 06      18 

35.  

Apply Soft Solutions Pvt. Ltd ,Hyderabad 

14.05.2016 
 

         02 02 

36.  UR JOB Solutions, Hyderabad         04  04 

37.  RamTech ,Hyderabad    06       06 
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S. No. Company Name CIV EEE ME ECE CSE EIE IT MCA MBA M.Tech Total 

38.  All Online Softest    02       02 

39.  APSSDC,Hyderabad       01    01 

40.  Smart Ert Solutions, Bengaluru     01      01 

41.  IBM       01    01 

42.  Sutherland        01    01 

43.  Robert bosch    01       01 

44.  OFF Campus           17 

 15 35 24 136 86 01 51 0 22 14 401* 

 
 
 

Eligible Students: 480 
Selected Students: 401* 
 of Selection: 83.95% 
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S. No. Academic year Company name Designation Salary package 

1.  2015-16 POLARIS Services & Consulting Ltd, 
Chennai 

Software Engineer 3.50 LPA 

2.  2015-16 Inrythym Solutions, Hyderabad Software Engineer 2.70 LPA 

3.  2015-16 AIRTEL Territory Sales Manager  3.25 LPA 

4.  2015-16 AMERIGO SEPL Structural Engineer 1.44 LPA 

5.  2015-16 L-CUBE Software Engineer 2.60 LPA 

6.  2015-16 BEST TAX FILER Office Executive 1.50 LPA 

7.  2015-16 OSMOSYS Software Engineer 3.00 LPA 

8.  2015-16 Spandana Spoorty Financial Ltd Sales Executive 2.00 LPA 

9.  2015-16 RIKTAM TECHNOLOGIES Software Engineer 4.25 LPA 

10.  2015-16 Technovert, Hyderabad Software Engineer 3.00 LPA 

11.  2015-16 VEE Technologies , Bangalore Office Executive 1.80 LPA 

12.  2015-16 Alembic, Mumbai District Sales Manager 3.25 LPA 

13.  2015-16 GLOBAL LOGIC, HYDERABAD Software Engineer 2.00 LPA 

14.  2015-16 Intone Networks, Hyderabad Office Executive 2.00 LPA 

15.  2015-16 Mphasis, Hyderabad Software Engineer 2.80 LPA 

16.  2015-16 Infosys, Hyderabad Software Engineer 3.26 LPA 

17.  2015-16 Gemini Communications, Chennai Core Company  2.00 LPA 

18.  2015-16 APSSDC ,Hyderabad Software Engineer 1.80 LPA 

19.  2015-16 Rapid Bizz Apps, Hyderabad Software Engineer 6.00 LPA 
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20.  2015-16 Raster Technologies, Hyderabad Civil Engineer 1.50 LPA 

21.  2015-16 CGI, Bengaluru Software Engineer 3.00 LPA 

22.  2015-16 BizTime IT, Bengaluru Office Executive 1.80 LPA 

23.  2015-16 Cloud Machine, Hyderabad Software Engineer 1.80 LPA 

24.  2015-16 Value Labs, Hyderabad    Software Engineer 2.00 LPA 

25.  2015-16 AXNESS TECH, Hyderabad Software Engineer 2.40 LPA 

26.  2015-16 NET Connect Global, Bengaluru Software Engineer 3.10 LPA 

27.  2015-16 HCL Talent care, Hyderabad   Office Executive 2.40 LPA 

28.  2015-16 PC TECHNOLOGY, BENGALURU Office Executive 1.80 LPA 

29.  2015-16 NOWFLOTS, Hyderabad Software Engineer 4.50 LPA 

30.  2015-16 TCS, Hyderabad Software Engineer 3.35 LPA 

31.  2015-16 Indo MIM, Bengaluru   Core Company 3.60 LPA 

32.  2015-16 KTree , Hyderabad  Software Engineer 2.80 LPA 

33.  2015-16 Symentex, Hyderabad  Territory Sales Manager 3.00 LPA 

34.  2015-16 Tech Mahindra , Bengaluru Software Engineer             3.30 LPA 

35.  
2015-16 

Apply Soft Solutions Pvt. Ltd ,Hyderabad  
 

Telesales Executive             1.50 LPA 

36.  2015-16 UR JOB Solutions ,Hyderabad Marketing & HR              2.00 LPA 

37.  2015-16 RamTech ,Hyderabad              1.44 LPA 

38.  2015-16 All Online Softest, Bhuvaneswar               3.00 LPA 

39.  2015-16 APSSDC,Hyderabad              2.00 LPA 
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40.  2015-16 Smart Ert Solutions, Bengaluru             2.80 LPA 

41.  2015 IBM Software Engineer            3.00 LPA 

42.  2015 Suadharland             2.00 LPA 
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